AUS & NZ   |  ISSUE 2023
Dowelmaster™
Sleeves
Load Transfer System
Refer to the back of this
product guide for contact information.
Product Guide
TM

Dowelmaster sleeves must be placed on the first-pour side of the formboard. After the concrete
has cured, remove the formwork and the Nailing Plates and insert the appropriate Danley™
Square Dowels into the Dowelmaster™ sleeves before the second concrete pour is made.
Load Transfer System Dowelmaster™ Sleeves TM
TM
3Dowelmaster™ Sleeves Product Guide | Danley™ AUS & NZ
Fig 1-3
Fig 4-7
Installation
Installation Instructions
Note:
1. The project drawings will have specified the dowel spacing required.
2. Each Dowelmaster™ Nailing Plate has a flat portion across the flange to assist in positioning.
Dowelmaster™ Sleeves
Product Code Description
DWLSQMAS16X210  Dowelmaster Square 16mm WHT 150-200mm WITH Stake 01000
DWLSQMAS20X260  Dowelmaster Square 20mm YEL 200-250mm WITH Stake 01050
DWLSQMAS25X250*  Dowelmaster Square 25mm PUR 200-250mm Stake & Nail Plate
DWLSQMASNL16  Dowelmaster Nail Plate 16mm Nail Plate 16mm 100pce
DWLSQMASNL20 Dowelmaster Nail Plate 20mm Nail Plate 20mm 100pce
Available Sizes
*Not available in New Zealand
Load Transfer SystemDowelmaster™ SleevesTM
Dowelmaster™ Sleeves Product Guide | Danley™ AUS & NZ4